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66 FOR RENT—ROOMS

LARGE, COMFORTABLE ROOM FOR 1
or 2. Ph. Winn. 1769. 66T 22-1tc

LOVELY ROOM IN PRIV. HOME NR.
transp. Tel. Winn. 1877. 66 TN22-1tc

FURN RM. FOR RENT IN HOME
with mother & daughter; nr. transp.:
for lady or couple; kitch. priv. Tel.
Winn. 1167 or 278. 66 TN22-1tc

FOR RENT-—ROOM IN PRIVATE FAM-

ily. Conv. to transp. Ph. Winnetka
1582. 66T22-1te
LARGE, PLEASANT FRONT RM., SUIT.
for 2. Board if desired. Tel. Winn.
621. 66T22-1tc
VERY REAS. RM. GAR. SPACE 1IF
desired. Tel. Winn. 2844, 66TN22-1tc

3 WINDOWS FACING
Tel. Winn. 872.
66TN22-1tp

FRONT RM.
west, lg. closet.

PLEASANT ROOM AND EXCELLENT

Ph.
66T22-tfc

board for employed couple or man.
Winn. 2795.

67 FOR RENT—APTS.

LIVE

IN WILMETTE. WE ARE OFFERING
2-3-4-b-room apts. in the Lindencrest
Bldg. In-a-door ©beds, tile baths,
showers. Ready for immediate oeccu-

pancy.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 460
6TLTN40-tfc

FOR RENT — FINE 3 AND 4 ROOM
modern apt. Roll-away bed, Frigidaire,

near transp. Low rent. Franklin
Bldg., 526 Center St. Ph. Winn. 382.
67TLTN38-tfc
Evanston
Apartments

FOR IMMED. & OCT. 1ST OCCUPANCY
914 Sherman Ave., 1 ™m. ......... $52.50
381 Chicago Ave.,. 2 T8 ......... 60.00
18290 Chicago Ave., 2 rms. ......... 65.00
808 Simpeson S, 8. MaE . ... 70.00
L E T W TR e s e i 70.00
2110 Sherman Ave., 3 rms. 70.00
910 Elmwood Ave., 3 rms. ........ 70.00
2204 Sherman Ave., 3 rms. ........ 72.50
2249 Ridge Ave., 3 rms. ........... 72.50
804 Seward St., 4 rms, ........... 72.50
S CIrE Bt 4 TR 6w o oree o 75.00
18309 Oak Ave.,, ¢ TMB. .............. 82.50
S DAYIs BL.. £ THE. .. .. e 90.00
91T Ridge Ave.,, 4 rms. = ........... 95.00
830 Gaflield Pl., 6 rms.  ........... 75.00
2020 Sherman Ave., 5 rms. ......... 80.00
800 Seward St., S rms. ............ 85.00
129 Seward St.,, 6 rms. ............ 90.00
912 Elmwood Ave.,, 5 rms. ........ 95.00
811 Simpson St., § rms. ......... 100.00
e Ok AVe.. D T < t.vea.t,s 115.00
2000 Harrison St., 5 rms. ........... 135.00
1116 Maple Ave.,, b rms. ........... 140.00
1009 Grove St., 6 rms. ............110.00
846 Ridge Ave., ¢ ™. -~ .......... 130.00
1000 Ridge Ave, 6 Yms, ...........: 150.00

omart & Golee, Inc

University 285
6TLTN45-1tc

Michigan-Lee Apts.

F.vanston

EXCIL.USIVE APARTMENT HOMES.
Located in the quiet charm of Evans-
ton’s unsurpassed residential section.

Excellent conveniences and appointments,
including wood-burning fireplaces.

5 rooms with 2 baths, $150 to $170
6 rooms with 2 baths, (3 master

1564 Sherman Avenue

L T I S e A $235
7T rooms with 3 baths,
all outside rooms .......... $285

Constructed to meet the requirements of
the discriminating.
Electrical refrigeration
cluded in the rent.
Located at the southwest corner of Michi-
gan Ave. and lee St. Representative

on premises.

Baird&W arner, Inc.

AGENTS
Greenleaf 1855 |

67T TN45-1tc

b8 MODERN RMS., INCLUD. SUN PAR-
lor; garage; nice garden; reas. rent.
Call at 325 Washington Ave., Glencoe
after 6:30 P. M. 67TLTN45-1tc

and gas In-

628 Davis St.

WINNETKA TALK

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

New Building
Tower Court Apartments
Hubbard Woods

Linden Ave., Just North of Tower Rd.
APARTMENTS AND SHOPS

3 and 4 rooms with 1 and 2 chambers,
“Furnished or Unfurnished.” The 3
room apts. comprise living, dining and
bedrooms, tile bath with shower and
Pullman kitchen.

The 4 room apts. have living, dining and
2 bedrooms, tile baths with shower
and Pullman kitchen.

All equipped with electric refrigeration.

All outside rooms. Agent on premises.

$70 to §85.

1 . .
Tower Court Building
898-900 Linden Ave., Hubbard Woods

Winnetka 1949
67TLTN45-tfc

Linden Ma,_zm@r fBHcd]g;

[inden Ave. at Merrill Ave.
Hubbard Woods

EACH APARTMENT WITH TILE BATH
& electric refrigeration; conv. to school,
Catholic church & transp.

Ll:;;g room, chamber, bath, kitchenette,

Living room, chamber, bath, dining room,
Kitchen, $90.

Living room, 2 chambers,
room, Kitchen, $105.

Immediate Possession

McGUIRE & ORR

241 Lincoln Ave. Tel. Winn. 672
6TLL'TN45-1tc

bath, dining

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,

near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800, 6TLTN33-tfc

¢ RM. APT., WITH GARAGE. ALL
mod. improv. Tel. Glencoe 331. Reas.

6TLL'.TN45-1tp

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

FOR RENT—AT LOWEST POSSIBLE
rate, for immediate occupation, cool,
comfortable Orrington hotel apartment,
summer or longer. Complete hotel
service. Ice and electricity free.
Kitchenette.
hotel (University 8700) or tenant eve-
nings (Greenleaf 4660) Apt. 536.

68L.TN38-tfp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED 3 RM. APT.,
Roll-a-way bed and bedroom. Linden
Manor Apts. Apply 900 Linden Ave.
Mr. Wells. 68TN22-1tc

FOR RENT—REASONABLE
nished 4 room apt. from Aug. 7 to
Sept. 7. Cool, quiet, near tennis, golf
and Ravinia. Ph. Winnetka 999.

68TN22-1tc

FOR RENT—3 RM. FURNISHED APT.,
$60. Ph. Winnetka 112 681.T45-2tc

i) FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

FUR-

COMFORTABLE 8 RM., PARTLY FURN.
hse. Reas. to right party. Tel. Winn.
1699, T0TN22-1te

73 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

STORE FOR RENT

IDEAL STORE FOR CLEANER AND

dyer. No competition in this section.
FOR RENT

Two and three room apts. Near New
Trier High School.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

460 Winnetka Ave. Winnetka 1800
TB3LTN45-1tc

i7 FOR SALE—HOUSES

opecials

SUBSTANTIAL 6 ROOM STUCCO RESI-
dence, 2% blocks to depot. Wooded
lot, garage, $12,000.

Attractive 10 room home in best N. E.
section, large living room, sun room, 2
master bedrooms and bath on 1st floor:
4 master bedrooms, 2 sleeping porches,
2 baths on 2nd floor; servants’ quarters
with bath, garage, 100 foot wooded lot.
Owner must sell. Reduced to $37,500.

R. M. Johnston&Co.

340 Linden Ave. Wilmette 68
TTLTN45-1tc

Very large closets. Call|

i FOR SALE—HOUSES

For Sale

YOUR OPPORTUNITY TO
buy a $35,000 house on a
$20,000 lot in one of the
loveliest parts of S. W.
Winnetka. Built by own-
er for permanent home
and occupied by him less
than 60 davs. 10 room
Fnglish brick and unusua-
ly attractive landscaping.

Dudley Bradstreet

Exclusive Agent

St. Winnetka 806-875
11T22-1tc

1215 Elm Street
Winnetka

THIS BRAND NEW ENGLISH BRICK
on tile. 4 large bedrooms, 3 baths, at-
tached heated garage. Permanent, un-
obstructed view. The best buy in mod-
erate sized residences in Winnetka.
$27,000, easy terms. Open for inspec-
tion Sundayv from 2 to 6.

Fred’k B. Thomas & Co.

743 Elm St. Winnetka 2850
TILTN45-1te

822 (Center

Inspect This Home at
$18,500

WOODED CORNER LOT 100x200 FEET.
7 room brick, 4 bedrooms, large living
room 14x28, large dining room, kitchen,
butler's pantry, refrigeration room, full
basement, H. W. heat, garage. You
can sell the rear 82 feet at $6,000 and
retain the home for $12,500. YOU
SHOULD SEE 1IT.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Winnetka 2032
TTILTN45-1tc

952 Pine Street

SMALL CASH PAYMENT WILL BUY
comfortable 6 rm. home surrounded by
large shade trees. Slp. pch., garage, oil
neat. Conv. to everyvthing. $18,000.
Open for inspection today—3 to 5.

Hokanson & Jenlks

746 Elm St. Winnetka Winn. 1617
TTILTN45-1tc

IN WINNETKA

WOODED CORNER 178 FEET WIDE.
English brick, 5 bedrooms, 3 baths.
Close to all schools, transportation, and
the lake. Large living room 17x34.
Extra large dining room, breakfast
room, lavatory. Service stairs, 2-car
attached garage. Specially priced at
$32,000. Terms.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Winnetka 2032
TILTN45-1tc

“2 Colored Tile Baths”

IN CHARMING 7 ROOM EAST SIDE
home near High School. 4 bedrooms,
latest wall decorations. Oil heat, Frig-

idaire. 2 screened porches. Deep lot,
gmny flowers, Garage. Price $21,500.
erms.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

714 Elm Street Winnetka 2198
T7T22-1te

FOR SALFE

IN ONE OF THE FINEST LOCATIONS
in Winnetka with respect to neighbor-
hood and proximity to transp., schools
and churches., 8 room house with 2
baths, large porch and H. W, oil heat,
for $21,000. Call owner at Winnetka
2849, TTLT45-1te

FOR SALE—IN NEW DEVELOPMENT
near Glencoe. New 6 room brick home,
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